# Nombre
1 ANDREA

2 PRISCILA
3 CAMILA

4 XENIA

5 ALEXA

6 ANDREA

7 KATERINE
8 CAMILA

9 ASTRID
10 MARTA

11 MICHELLE
12 VANESSA
13 NICOLE
14 ALISSON
15 JANETH
16 VANESSA
17 MICHELE
18 YANCI

19 MELISSA
20 GUADALUPE
21 ALBA

22 MARIA

23 MARTA

24 REBECA
25 KATERINE
26 MELI1DA
27 FATIMA
28 JESSICA
29 JACKELINE
30 SUSANA
31 ARTADNA

32 CINDY
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Apellido
SAZ

VANEGAS
ESCALANTE
HERNANDEZ
AVELAR
CHACON
BONILLA
BUITRAGO
NAVARRETE
CUELLAR
ZAVALA
ALVAREZ
FLORES
TEJADA
FLORES
MUNOZ
HERNANDEZ
VALENCIA
MUNOZ
ALFARO
ZAVALA
RODRIGUEZ
ZAVALA
OLMEDO
BARAHONA
CASTELLON
LANDAVERDE
DE LEON
CANAS
ALVARENGA
ORELLANA

CONSTANZA

Equipo
VLK

VLK
FUS
FUS
MNC
JAGF
FUS
FEDJ
GLD
VLK
GLD
FEDJ
FEDJ
JAGF
GLD
MNC
FEDJ
FEDJ
MNC
FUS
JAGF
MNC
JAGF
FEDJ
MNC
JAGF
JAGF
JAGF
GLD
VLK
FUS

GLD
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EF. %
73.17

87.50
66.66
100.00
62.50
33.33
75.00
64.28
60.00
100.00
53.33
87.50
60.00
54 .54
50.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
44 .44
40.00
36.36
20.00
75.00
27.27
66.66
40.00
33.33
33.33
25.00
100.00

25.00
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# Nombre
33 SILVIA

34 CRISTELA

35 TATIANA

36 NINOSKA

37 MEYBEL

38 MARCELA

39 DANIELA

40 NATALIE

41 VALERIA
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Apellido
RAMIREZ

CORNEJO
GARCIA
DUENAS

GOMEZ

RODRIGUEZ
MUNOZ

FLORES

Equipo
MNC

VLK
MNC
GLD
GLD
FEDJ
FEDJ
MNC

GLD
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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